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b'nruqhnn'0J purdLh, 06 furlph, 01 rluru[, 0B unrpufrrlur{ prlurL 6nurqhn

Utr{ruLniLdn':Chnu.rlqh, Lnnnr tr Su.rr{nr2[ durpqbpnrd <<<< Lnurpurbntd ubludft! nhuUh

bt{urqbgnul;>
$hLurLuu.rrlnndurL runFtntnn' qnUq-h ubdrruUurL ShtrurbuLu[lurL tlhqnqtrhn

Qtrdub unurp!ulr 2ur{rdurtr
d[uLlnpp

.PurLurtl

n

CtrqhurtrnLp

qnLrlurpp

(r;nurU)

$LdurL htr'
(pLputgut-

tturnqn)

Uqnrutrptrbn

{runblhp
FbLqhtr thLnn 7700 3s00000 >/

Ctrnurlbtrn' 3500000
Ubndrlur6 qLuq funn.dbunn 6500 1300000 >/

Ctrnrurlbtrn' 1300000

$nbtruL rutr tu hm nrtptrbn
GnrnB o$ubB 44 Ln n LLfi 150 300000 pcu<
Gnrnra o$ubra A3 hq 80 40000 pcu<
fln rrlp 44 (p urqp url hti) l-tq BO 32000 pcu<
flnLnB rlurrndurtr l-tq 30 22500 PCU<
QhnB qn u"ru btr r urtr ur r hL hurun 50 20000 pcu<
flnpuru.lurLrrltl utnrhhBhrbtrhq ltn6urtind hurun 300 45000 pcu<
[?n Bu.r r.rl urL utl $urt t bnnd hurun 50 17500 pcu<
UpurqLu!r.up hurun 150 1 5000 PCU<

GnraurnurnruLr hrrr-n 50 50000 PCU<
[}nrnB trrnnlLbnh UullnLtr hu.rrn 40 1 0000 PCU<
flnrnB LtnLdbbnh mnulr 30 6000 PCU<
9nhl undnniuUrutr hurr"n 1200 60000 pcu<
qnhr qbL. hurm BO 8000 PCU<
qnhr qnquLh hu.rr"n 40 24000 PCU<

$;-nrluruunbp un n rr.h B 8000 pcu<

Lltuunfrun hurin 120 9600 FCU<

unh: huLn 10 1500 PCU<

Lltuunhunh qLULB hurun 20 1 0000 pcu<
uuLnhunh rl[rgnrl1 un n Lrlr 10 1 000 PCU<
uurrnirw qnLtru.rr{np unnt{r 10 5000 PCU<



l.Jurp!bp hr-urn 40 1 0000 PCU<

Cmp[ftt . r hurun 40 1 0000 FCU<

C Ln p I lfl i$u ul ru r{btr ur1 frtr hurun 10 5000 FCU<

$ur1f il:li,' jr hurm 1 500 30000 pcu<

f^Ibunlrtr
,i

l
hur-n 50 1 500 nnlt/r- L- \-L\

OpurqnLlq qurinh hu-rrn 12 12000 pcu<

Opurg nr,lg ubrpuL ]r L2n rrltrbp lr hurun 12 7800 PC U<

<wZ{fit ubrlpilfr hur-n 6 21 000 PCU<

C p2urL ur nn Lfp.y n Ltr r"nbrlb! Luqlr p

(hur24u;qurl{ur!iuL)
hutln 10 6000 PCU<

(lrdLLutlurt, tlhlngh qhnp hurLn 4 2400 PCU<

Qnp unuJrL6: hurun 120 30000 PCU<

hdnLlufrur qpurubtrl ruUurt ht huun l0 3000 PCU<

PurLnL huun 20 3000 FCU<

Upurp rlbb hurun 50 2000 PCU<

Unurn rhnpn hurun 50 1 000 FCU<

Ur-nbqlbp-!urp[1 db6 hurun 5 4000 FCU<

Uunbqgbp-L1urp[1 db6 hruun 5 1500 pcu<

ULlnpur (Uunh:h urubq) un n Lr.h 20 3000 PCU<

U!n1 dbd hurLn tf, 4500 pcu<

U!n1 qhnpp hruun 50 6000 PCU<

UtIpuLlLbp huun 20 2400 PCU<

9n6qurrl hurun 10 1 200 PCU<

FluL!Lbp (urLdtrru!uL pbppfr!Lbp,
qnp6nrrlrlurt, pbnphltrbp, bpfr tr dnrrnpJr

onqbntrbn, rlbBbLurth nLnbqnbn Lr urttlr)

huun 1 000 20000 PCU<

Uun{ufrurpnup /3r1il/ Qq 30 42000 PCU<

9nrLuu i"[np pnLrp o$ubp 44 Uq 20 25000 -|n.tt/
rt_Ll\

UbqurLh hurrlurpur6nL hurun 6 30000 (\nt | /rLLl.\

Ubrldu!' lJhbl mnrll q 1200 .lntt/
r- L Ll.\

Ubqdurll /d[9[L/ Ln n rqn 5 2400 nnttar- t- \l\

U brplui[,t /rh nBn/ rnnr{r 5 3600 pcu<

hurLn 5 12500 FCU<

Ctrnurrlbtrn' 989100
!:i

St r.n bu ur h urtr ru ut n rutrptr b n

flnLrlp qnrqulnurtrh hurun 300 30000 >/

O6un dbnph huiun 100 1 5000 7/

rlnurL lrhurUr;uL hurLn 10 s5000 >/
9nnu.t$p Llurl-undh hr.uin 5 8500 >/

9nqqbp 6nr4urLnt{ hurLn 5 8500 7/

QurUurLh rlhqnrb (BOdd) hurun 10 24000 >/
QuUurLh dh;tnrU (1 00dd) huur 10 1 6000 >/



htbU unnurUr-utr hurq npqur lur n 2"2,51Id q"6.LIbLnn 400 80000 -/

krbUunnurUdrL hrunnnqurturn 2"'l,5LILI q6.LIbLnn 600 90000 >/

lJurqnLlfu, zfq,l,.t q6.LIbLnn 150 67500 >/

[Jurtnr +tfbutt q6.LIbmn 100 120000 >/

.lurnilfuU,' hruun 50 27500 >/

utrqutihhi' ri
t.i h urun 30 1 6500 7/

Llbl.r n ruhl;driulur rl btr hurm BO 1 6000 >/

krbdbLun (rlu.rnLnUnq) LIbb hruun 120 36000 >/

htbdbLLn (UuinunUnq) r-hnBn huur 150 1 8000 7/

htbULnnurtiurL lurdq 100 {urunun nuLn 300 30000 7/

ktbUurnurUuiL tuudul 60 .huunLn hu-rLn 150 1 5000 -/
(rutnqbL tLudu.l hLuun 20 1 0000 >/

bnllurnurqduub 1up (3d) huun 4 12000 7/

bplurpuoduL 1up (5d) hurun 4 1 0000 >/

bplurpurgduL Lurp (1 0d) huun 4 8000 7/

bntrrunurqrlLutr turnh qtfuhtt hruun 20 1 0000 -/

LdurqBh thnrh unnuh 60 1 5000 7/

ftrul-urur rhnlh hu,run 50 22500 c<
UnnurU onh hu.run 6 33000 >a

Udbr huun 40 1 0000 >a

(urqnpquulurp urgnrrlfiU[q (add) q6.dbLnn 1 000 120000 >/
alrururrLhU (qnnhl) huun 10 30000 >/
0 nrhhBhrbtrurrhL Burnu-rtrB q6.dbLnn 200 40000 7/

Sbuunbn hr bhunnurL LUL n Lrat urtr hurun 6 21 000 >/

Uilr"nnrlLrLn urLgurLnht hnuurLph 32A hurun 5 9000 >/

Udunndur,,n drtrqurLnhs hnuurL ph 63A huur-n 5 1 0000 >/

FurL tl n n ur U rirL uu n mu h urqn Lu un Undur 6 72000 >/

0 bnL nq Lu2fu ur Ln urLBur t htr qnrtq 60 21 000 >-/U\

tbntrnq UbLqurnurrhtr qnLlq BO 1 6000 >/

(urnnruanrnb hu-run 6 8400 >a

Upguitr h u.run 6 8400 >/
r|-l 

Ln n ru,r"tri U Lilh urlr hurun 12 3600 >/
fl unnLui ur [t rlhLuU h U n rlul r bU r.n ttnrlqL 6 9600 7/

Unuhtrd <<Unrlblun>> h urun B 9600 >/
U nu[rLd <<lLIn rlufrur>> Uq 20 1 8000 7/

2nrqu.rnurtrubntrB h u-run 2 66000 >/
SbnbU ur rhL inLuurrllrn th hum B 42000 >/

bbdnulhtr rLunr-nUnq (12 rlnrLn) NLULN 12 420000 >/

hrbdhtrLn 3<9nnLur>> hurun 20 1 0000 >/

hUnUnd ruidru 25 .lLuunun huun 40 32000 >/

kUnUnrl lurdtu 60 .LrLnur hurr,n 20 30000 >/

LLI urgui urtrrh tlhurq r[uL fu nn n r] urtl hurr-n 20 1 8000 7/

9r"nnhn ufjur.lurnutt (1 1 sdLI) h uuun 10 8000 c<
9 undhn uhturil runurtr (230LILI) huun 10 1 0000 >/

Uhrhtlntr hurun IJ 15000 7/

rlnq 
1 ia luuunurlurub (5$ hurr-n 10 6000 >/

tlnLrr rj.lruttrnudurub ('l 0r) hurr-n 10 1 0000 >/



(!nqfrnrfr uq.lupurun hurur 10 35000 >a
UlrILuuunb u [jur,i{urnurtf (230dd) hr-uun 3 1 8000 7/

Ur ql.a.ullr$i t4iur u un rlur u b hu.run 25 12500 >/
Uqpur{{urL r16ru[r hurr"n AT 20000 >/
unpllr pL Ubpufr hurun 10 15000 >/
Sbnpkf'uilhL purlq 20 {urLnun hu.run 20 1 0000 7/
Sbnh!tulhl, lrrrlur 40 ,-luuLnun h u-run 20 1 6000 >/U\
fulAnL}iirluppblnL hu-run 6 27000 >/

illh 1u,r1tr'bqpn{ hu.rr,n e 12000 7/

Fuh {rnpblnL hu-run 6 9000 >- ,/U\.
angq. hurun 2 4000 >/
tunngurLl NuJLN 30 6000 7/
Pnh Lunduh urtl urnrjuunhlrur huun 3 45000 >a
UulurtinL hbrlnLll hurrn 20 1 0000 >/

]lntnrnh rfuuppnrl trlnLp (11nnLn) hurr-n 12 12000 >/
(br1nr! o6un hurLn 24 13200 >/
fu Lulurp (uqfrLnur!, qn rL u.r{np) hurun 4 24000 7a

ubfu 40LId Uq 2 1400 7- ,a

ubfu 60ULI Uq 2 1400 >,/

tJhfu B0dd qq 2 1400 >a

ubfu 1OOLILI
Uq 2 1400 -a

Ubfu 1SOLILI Uq z 1400 7/

tunqnr{LuQ 6!nrL (50url) nulLn 5 s000 >/
l-unrlnL{u! 6!nLL (70ud) hu-rr-n 5 7000 >/
(urLnutifr rf'u.r1un hurun B 8000 >/
hun[i dQpurLn huLn 2 3600 >/
Eun[ dlpurLn (bplurpurqn1nr{) hur un 1 4500 >a
[fbLnLuqfr urlng huLn 2 2800 >/
'rl ur pu untr n(tlbLn u rlir u qn g h) h u-run 10 1 500 >/

3n r ti tlbgl 
ilr Aur tl urtr hu.run 2 3000 >/

fu urpLnn j;{LnurL funrt,h, q Lnn,r'ru*furtil tlndqL 2 4200 >/
UnLp6 huun 2 3200 -/
t-lLpuq I h u-run 2 4400 >/
ubn U4iiur.lr u btrl urUurLhlr hu-rrn 5 2000 >- ,/u(-
,qbndLutruql rlnufl hur-n 2 4000 >/
uqng-f ulLnh hur r-n 2 3800 >/
Utin! pnplur hrrun 20 1 0000 7/
q!4!iq sr! W2 rlnlld) hu,run 2 3000 >/
e"lLl\uti lnh (3/4 rynrld) nwm 2 5000 >/
<unpui:ur{r hu-rr-n I 2400 >a

fry Unh hurr{upu6nr (!ndq lb! un) Undqt 1 3600 -/
9ru1 flr Q nL fr h uriu{urpurbn r Und.qt 2 7000 >- ,/

htrryfr!urrrnnp hurr-n 2 7AA >/

hurr-n 1 17500 >/



LIbrnp (3d) hurun 1 400 >/
ubLnr1!|(qd) huun 800 >/

hurun 1
I 1 200 >/

'l Ln ri LLr{Li4 ( u urdur nbq), q1 n rpbl rn urp pbp

rurLhhnfi iifrI

h urun 1 000 s000 >/

f-fburfrtr b fr'ilhn',trtf 3/4 ryn 11 d q6.tIbLnp 50 22500 >/
' ,' { Ctrryrurfbtrp' 2299400

Ch0ru0rnrp

SbdbLLn t-tq 700 42000 (\(\t | /r- t- Ll\

ut.|rq funn.rlbLnn 3 1 8000 PCU<
1!ph n Ln ZhLurn urnur! urtr hu-run 10 15000 pcu<
uqullh Bu.rn.rlbunn 20 80000 PCU<
t,bnU funrqurLbp!) Uq 60 78000 pcu<
LnLEfrl thmn 10 11000 PC U<
LbnU (qpnrLunurlJrtr hfrrlBnd rnLnuLbnU) Uq 15 1 8000 PCU<q!{q,rr6htr

Uq 180 2BBOO PCU<
uiLht1nt, hurr-n 't0

1 0000 PCU<
Uupn2fr$bp huun 30 1 50000 pcu<
Llbunurryur phBbn 0,6LId Burn.rlbunn 24 48000 pc u<
n|LnnLunurtl dbfu (lunnrpir) Uq 6 6000 (\it | /r-LLI\

4ur1un1ur !nnunr (5.1 0ud) funn. dbunn 0,6 1 08000 nntl/1-LLI\

QlgJrtq blL urrnLufu Lnuulq (2ud) l-unn.dbunn 0,8 144000 Pnu<
SuLhpf phpbqh qunnrunur!Lbp hurr-n 300 3000 pcu<
!-h![llrhuryrnrlnltgtt) hurn A..i 9000 PC U<
funqulurQ Lbnlh (rlb6, {rnpp) hurun 4 8000 pcu<
Qnurh{nrlufrur tiq 30 45000 FCU<
rlluuunutn

r.lrurBbB 30 75000 PC U<
'DuluLnurnfr unufrLd LnnLqn 10 1 8000 PCU<
u'I$-hg Iipprupbpp (rlLfrn) puln.dbrnp 36 72000 .rnt |..r-LLL\

Ctr4utlbtr j' 986800

Urlmnu{tuhbumruduubn

LruuupduQfr lurdqbp h urun B 7200 >/
UnqbLurUdurL lnqubpfr lurdqbp huun t2 2400 >/
UnqbtCI U rlurtr hbrln Lt1 thunn

A+ 1 0000 >/
Mqnuln (quLra) hurun 4 272000 >/
gurtlrtrynqhp (n-ub) hurur 2 84000 >/
Utrrturr+nqbp (nF.U2) huun 4 208000 >/
l-lt {g1+rrybn (t".'d) hurm 4 1 04000 >/
Udn $tur hqrrr un n p-h ur p {ur6ur rlbqLlhl ( h d) hurn 2 1 8000 >/
Urln ftrhhqqr Ln n p-h ur p {ur6ur rlbq rlh, ( ft U$i hur un 2 20000 7a
Urf nn Unhq,uuLnnp [r nbqJrL unn L1Q urL bpnt{
(ftu,$) '

h urun B 4000 >/

Udnp unfrquunnpir nbqfrL rnn r1Q urlr bpn r{
(hd) i" : :i.:

hurun o 3600 7/



Qpfr qndq (nr.UA) hurLn 9000 >/
lltrgl,lq (quq2) h utLn 1 12500 >/
ft bdbLr,{r n ry url, ( n FUQ) hurn 2 3000 -/
ftbLlhL'th h qnurfu ( L1 UL|Q) hurun 2 3000 >/
fi!{!k-nr, h'ih *]:j ( ft u$) h urur 2 3000 7/

t.}bilb,lfi.tf nrtlfi r b t h' o) hu-run 2 3000 >/
gpbULnUr{fllr- 

fu urlnrt1 (n FUA) hruun 2 9000 >/
luurlnLtl (LlUq2) hurm 2 1 0000 7/

Inburnr.u{[L- fuurlnLq (ftU$) hurun 1 4500 >/

!p!rn unrur-lfrb- fu urln Lq (hd) hu.rrn 1 3500 7/

Ungli[r urpqblur.ta rIuL trbnrlh n (hd) Undulr 1 5000 7- ,a

Curpur{n-fu bdnputa (hd) hurun Aa 1 2000 >/
Sturqruth-luldnnurU (hd U ftU$) hLuun 10 1 5000 >/
U Lnun Lnt nn-dbULurn t.|h: ( tr U.{2) hurr-n I 38000 >/
fdbndnurnulrn hurun 3 9000 >/
n rdurL urq-qhL urdn (ftU$l hurm I 34000 7/

.bnt1rpLri u!u{urnLu11 (qUqe) h urun 1 32000 7- ,/U\
Qurf nL! u[luirlrunurt] (LlUqQ) hulun 1 1 6000 >/
ftu.rqr{urLh nbq[rL (hd) Undrbtlun 1 3000 >/
trq{rLh nbqfitr (ftUS) UnrlrbUrn 4000 >/
PbLqfir[ 2turlrq rlbrnn 3 3000 >/
f-Ibunnh nbqfrL (qUL{2) !nrllbllun 1 4500 >/
ftbunpfr nbq[tr (ftUS) UndrbUrn 1 4000 >/
f-lbunpir nbq[rtr (hd) LlndrbULn 3000 7-/U\-
f-Ibunpfr nbqfrL (nFUA) UnrllbUur 3600 >/
UnqbLurQ LIurL nbmhtr b fu nrLnr{u lll bn hurur B 1 2000 >/
Unqbtu: Lt d uL t] n6qur t-|tr bp !ntlur ^

..f 32000 >/
(urtnqbb ludq ___ hu-rr-n 2 3000 7/

5ut-[ lhLnn BO 80000 >/
U Lupm!ng 75A huLn 1z 76000 >/
tJ*g4!rylqn huiur 2 1 04000 >/
SnurutrudLufrnL 1nLr1 zFz 12 12000 7/
€uurjnrrl t.tq 4 5200 7- ,/tJ\-
lqh q.rhr 1'

Jli : Undur Aa 3200 >a
3nrnh qunh hu.rLn t^

IZ 14400 >/
Curndhg;rl{r1 thunn 120 144000 >/
burbtifr irilkUn (nFuQ) hurun 1 s0000 >/
OtluurLbtltub LnnL{r (nhUe) hurun 1 1 90000 >/
tn rlQ nurrn hh+nu.r 4Lhti hurr-n '|

I 28000 >/
Cundhrh rlfung tr oquU AqAL_ qndqr

1 25000 >/
Cundhth dfunq h onurU {nf.UQ)_r --!lqsl_ 25000 >/
cU{nnuF (tlFua) [,lnrlulr 1 1 5000 7/

Q!{dnl,h (ftus) Inrlur 1 15000 >/
cq4n{ntrh (qu.la) t{nrlqt 1 1 8000 >/
uhpq,4hn (nFUa) l.,tndulr 7000 -/
UhssrLrun (ftus) !ntlur 1 7000 7/

hruun 1 12000 >/
i 'q,':

i1. :i
lili ,l

i

i,'



' ,, " i i

UrnnLr4frgur (nf.UQ) huun 2 20000 >/
hLuLn B 24000 >a

Sur ttrunirtrftfsl

LbtlinFua)
l.lndul I

I 4500 >,.
Su.r InrJulr 1 4500 7a

_qei lg lt'tlurqrL;bn ( n r.UA) qlUqr I 8000 >/
Ltfungh,durrntrbp (nU$) Unrlqr 1 8000 >/
.lurnngpfr, dndbn hurun "tAz.+ 20400 >/
.lunngBh dhdl1 durlnLfu !ndlur 2 11000 >/
ubttLru p t1ifi1,lr r.lr ur ! urlr ( ft U$ ) hu-run 1 4500 >/
fu ,,lphLhrih-hnuurLph purzluhl f 

,rU.lat hulm 1 22000 >/
Fbtrq[Lfr uJnrlq (nFU2) huun 1 8000 >a

Ctr4rurlbtrp' 1992500

u runpru {nF nrrltr bF h odrutrru r}u t{

bJnrpbF

b1b2 pup un h urdurtl ur pqlui1htr hulun 15 60000 >/

PLuprnpfr2 7B hurun B 120000 >/
DVD ulurt{Lunru[1 hurun 400 60000 >/
CD u!Lu{unut1 hurun 200 20000 >/
tllnLnbpI pnrqp r"ltrrpbp 15 1 87500 >/

€urpnpfrg HP 1OBL huun 3 76500 >/

Puptnpfrg HP 82 huLn 9 243000 >/
3 tutrg ur1 frtr rll 1n Lfu q6.dbunp 200 1 9000 7/

UPS-h durprnLlng hu.rLn 10 92000 >/
USB rlurlnrfu (3d) huun 4 2000 >- ,aU\
USB rlulnLfu (5d) h u-run 4 2800 7- ,atJ\-

USB durlnLfu (10d) hur.n 4 6000 >/
(ur d ru L1 ur pq:Luj filr,.f ql, h L1 hurun 12 30000 >/
(ru dur Q ur pqturJ htr u rn bqL ur2rl p hruun 10 40000 >/
l.JurlpurQurtr uu[r11 hu-run 4 140000 7/
LInLfrr-nnp LG 1941 huun 3 1 44000 >/

Oqbpurunlrrl hfr2nrlnLpjurL uurpp 1 GB hu-rr-n 3 36000 7-a

Oqbn\u,uth{ h[inrlnrp1 urtr urupp 4GB hurun 3 54000 >/
( ur dru h uupqturJ hL Ln q h: u ur np (ra p htr Ln bp ) hurLn 4 1 94000 >/
qil!htr 

4tr1p{4un1"' hr.uun 4 1 04000 >/
Utrlpurifirrttil LnLgrlutr uulpp UPS huun 4 60000 >/
un9f ,unnn $'dms uns 17

. '', ,;, : 9 hruun 3 144000 7/

Inlun uQ,urr,l$lirlurtl 500G B hu.rLn 3 1 05000 >/
9nlun u[,1ui{urnurt{ 500G8 2updu_r!utr NUJLN 2 68000 >/

In2un uQ,urL[urnLuL{ 1 000G8 2urpdu.r!utr h urun 48000 >/

SutbEu:lfrL uurRp (u{h:) h ulun 4 2200a >/

Sbri4lpurpun hulLn 2 70000 >/
L

,,li
i;iI i',fi



hurin 6 27000 >/

gttrjht, hfpLr n Lg Llurtr u u ppfr hurun 10 15000 >/
sb,ffi,FisjFi{irffl hurLn 2 9000 c<

ir
'r- ii,Ctr4rufbtrp' 2198800

!:
ll I

U'fuurmutrB!bn
alfl;Utr .[ qfurudnn duuLur2bLp]r
ubt4 urL1Lbnh Lr urqqurllrL 4irLn urgurtrg fr
!urlurLbbph nLpurqh[1 ulbnurLnnnqnLrl

qnurLI 1 400000 PCU<

rnnUq-h qLfuur{nn rluruLur2bLpfr tiunnLp[
r{bprutrnpnqnul qnLULI 1 300000 PC U<

Ctrryruilbtrp' 700000

UrunulnrBlnrtrlbn
hL bpqbrn fr ! &ur nu4 n rpg n rLtr bp qnurd 1

I 7800000 Pnu<
t urqh burnulnrplnrLLbp qnLUd 1 3000000 PC U<
9ndnrLru1 burnurlnLplnLLLbp tr
rpbnur un [rqurg h ur (U ur n f, ur nqbLht
urfuLnurhurtlnrLl)

qnurd 300000 FC U<

(Ludurt1upqh:ru1htr, Lnulht uuppbpfr
L{bpurQu.rLqLnrd, lurqbpur1fib Lnq[1Lbpfr tr
puqdurgtrnr1 uurppbpfr purLrupfr h
LbnUbnh rhqpudnnnrd

4nud l 272000 FCU<

Uu{un n rl bp urL ultr b p fr ur q ul h n rl ur qn n rB t n Ltr nnurd 1 1 08000 PCU<
S p ruL u qi np un r.u1 irb dfr2n gL bp h
un bfu li [ ! ur Q rul1 urtr qtrtr n tl rlnrILI 1 70000 FCU<

k1b! un p ur tr urL h ur2r{fr:tr bn h
rnbrlurrypnrtl +nud 1 30000 FCU<

Ctr4rurlbtrp' 11s80000
l,ii'_.+-

liic"*aULnNnC 25546600.


